Room
Without sea view

Standard Room
Shower

Double Room
Shower

Double Room
Bath

Classic Room
Bath

Junior Suite

Suite

2024 RATES

Price per day, for 1 or 2 people, depending on availabilities.

LOW SEASON

From April 06
to April 30, 2024

€160

€180

€200

€230

€240

€325
€385

MID SEASON

From Mai 01 to June 28
From Sept. 01
to October 06, 2024

€190

Rooms with balcony and sea view

€230

€250

€275

€310

€410
€510

CONTINENTAL BUFFET BREAKFAST

€22 per Person per Day

TOURIST TAX

€3,31 / Day / Guest

Please enquire for the following rates:

Extra bed / baby bed

Triple rooms
Half-board
Pets

HIGH SEASON

June 29 to August 31
2024
(3 nights minimum)

€240

€270

€310

€320

€370

€490
€620



