## **2024 RATES**

Price per day, for 1 or 2 people, depending on availabilities.

	LOW SEASON	MID SEASON	HIGH SEASON
	From April 06 to April 30, 2024	From Mai 01 to June 28 From Sept. 01 to October 06, 2024	June 29 to August 31 2024 (3 nights minimum)
Room Without sea view	€160	€190	€240
	Roo	ms with balcony and sea view	
Standard Room Shower	€180	€230	€270
Double Room Shower	€200	€250	€310
Double Room Bath	€230	€275	€320
Classic Room Bath	€240	€310	€370
Junior Suite	€325	€410	€490
Suite	€385	€510	€620

## **CONTINENTAL BUFFET BREAKFAST**

€22 per Person per Day

## **TOURIST TAX**

€3,31 / Day / Guest

## Please enquire for the following rates:

Extra bed / baby bed Triple rooms Half-board Pets